
Pos 

1

2

3

4

PIC 

1

2

3

4

No. 

27

28

34

30

Name 

Sandro Gonzalez

Alekander Bykov

Gabriella Martínez

Ricci

Class 
Automaticos

Automaticos

Automaticos

Automaticos

Laps 

15

15

15

15

Diff 

8.311

10.962

11.383

Total Tm 

11:40.971

11:49.282

11:51.933

11:52.354

Best Tm 

45.728

46.061

46.220

46.304

Nat/State Sponsor 

6 y 7 Abril 2013
Automaticos

Manga 1

Race (15 Laps)

Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km)

06/04/2000  19:38
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Chief of Timing  & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 8.311

Best Tm: 45.728, Spd: 86,993

Average race speed: 85,125

RaceTime: 11:54

by: (27) Sandro Gonzalez
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